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Date

Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as

applicable) Location

Monday, 4 July European Investment Bank (EIB) Group Climate and

Environment Advisory Council meeting

Luxembourg

Tuesday, 5 July Executive Board ECB

Meeting with Chair of the US Securities and Exchange 

Commission, Mr Gary Gensler, on the latest economic and

financial developments – teleconference

Wednesday, 6 July Governing Council ECB

Friday, 8 July Les Rencontres Économiques d’Aix-en-Provence, on

“Successfully Transforming the World” – participation in

opening session “What is the world at risk of?”

Aix-en-Provence

Meeting with media Aix-en-Provence

Monday, 11 July Eurogroup Brussels

Meeting with President of the Eurogroup, Mr Paschal Donohoe, 

and European Commissioner, Mr Paolo Gentiloni, on the latest

economic and financial developments – teleconference

Brussels

European Stability Mechanism (ESM) Board of Governors Brussels

Tuesday, 12 July Executive Board Remote

participation

ECOFIN event to celebrate Croatia’s completion of the process 

to become a member of the euro area – speech

Brussels

Meeting with media ECB

Wednesday, 13 July Meeting with media ECB

 Meeting with media ECB
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Meeting with Chancellor of Germany, Mr Olaf Scholz, on the 

latest economic and financial developments – teleconference

Friday, 15 July G20 Finance Ministers and Central Bank Governors – 

teleconference

Meeting with former President of the Central Bank of Paraguay, 

Mr Carlos Fernández Valdovinos, on the latest economic and

financial developments

ECB

Saturday, 16 July G20 Finance Ministers and Central Bank Governors Remote

participation

Tuesday, 19 July Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 20 July Governing Council ECB

Thursday, 21 July Governing Council ECB

Tuesday, 26 July Executive Board – teleconference 

Meeting with Chair of the Group of the European People’s 

Party, Mr Manfred Weber, on the latest economic

developments – teleconference

Sunday, 31 July Participation in panel discussion organised by Google, on the 

global economic outlook and how businesses can responsibly

support an inclusive economic recovery 

Sicily


